FEDERATION

FRANCAISE

CLASSEMENT

Club organisateur : UNION BOURGES CHER CYCLISME
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Coureur
JACQUEMIN Colin

MONMASSON Guillaume

VAUQUELIN Kévin
PANNIER Anthony

GRONDIN DONAVAN Vincent

PARDON Florian
DESPRES Lucas
JOSSELIN Emmanuel
COQUET Fabien
CHENUAT Frédéric
GACON William

MARGUERITAT Titouan

SIMON Louis
STIEVENARD Nicolas
BOYER Maxime
CHAUVEAU Arnaud
MERY Didier
BERNARD Killian
BERCEGEAY Erwan
ARTAUD Tom
LECOMTE Loic
BEAUDIN Arnaud
ARTAUD Nolan
LOISY Tanguy
PAGES Vincent
CHOLLET Séverin
DELAIRE Christophe
BRUNET Frédéric
BERNARD Cyril
JAMET Julien
BURET Alexandre
FILIPPI Yanis
MALBE Serge
GUENIN Johan

PLANTEUREUX Yannick
BAILLARGEAUX Floriant

JOUANNIN Thomas
DELAIRE Dylan

Engagés: 73 -

Club
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
AC BAS BERRY
UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES
JGS NEVERS
TEAM 94 CYCLING
UV NEUBOURG
VC DU BEAUNOIS
CYCLISME EN HAUT BERRY
UC GIEN SPORT
US LA CHATRE
U COSNOISE SPORTIVE
UV DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87
VELO TOURISME TRANZAULT
US ST FLORENT
UV DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87
UC MEHUNOISE
UC CHATEAUROUX
VELO TOURISME TRANZAULT
VS CACIEN
VELO CLUB RIOMOIS
VC CONTROIS
UC GIEN SPORT
USP ISSOIRIENNE
AVENIR CYCLISTE CUSSET
VELO CLUB AMBERTOIS
U COSNOISE SPORTIVE
AVENIR CYCLISTE CUSSET
UC MEHUNOISE
UC CHATEAUROUX
CC VIERZONNAIS
UC MEHUNOISE
UC MEHUNOISE
UC CHATEAUROUX
VELO CLUB VERROIS
VELO TOURISME TRANZAULT
VS CHARTRAIN
UNION BOURGES CHER CYCLISME
AVENIR CYCLISTE CUSSET

DE JESUS MARTINS Alvaro ManueCRCL

ROTROU Anthony
BOURDIAUX David
GESLIN Vincent
FEUILLETTE Julien
CHAMBRE Romaric
CAILLIAUX Corentin
DEROUSSEN Dorian
LE HER Théo
PASQUIER Fabien
PILLOT Hantony
THIERRY Sébastien

CC VIERZONNAIS

JGS NEVERS

USP ISSOIRIENNE

US BONNY

U COSNOISE SPORTIVE
CC MAINSAT EV

VELO TOURISME TRANZAULT
48 ST SATUR

US BONNY

US NEMOURS ST PIERRE
CC VARENNES VAUZELLES

Partants: 68
Les 92,4 kms en 2h12'05" -

Classés: 53

Licence
44450830073
44361020130
49144520037
42580180037
48946010193
49270440184
44453030039
44183410153
44450700106
44360960044
42580300034
50870060299
44363340102
44180170014
50870060020
44180110154
44360290048
44363340068
44452610070
41630440077
44412840014
44450700162
41630130264
41030590299
41630270136
42580300047
41030590030
44180110061
44360290024
44180060154
44180110117
44180110026
44360290035
52492820079
44363340004
44280260104
44182150135
41030590024
50870030021
44180060195
42580180040
41630130252
44450730025
42580300154
50230310068
44363340082
44180130068
44450730093
48771090275
42580100352

Moyenne : 41,974 km/h
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Temps
2h12'05"
2h12'05"
2h12'05"
2h12'05"
2h12'05"
2h12'05"
2h12'05"
2h12'15"
2h12'15"
2h12'15"
2h12'15"
2h12'15"
2h12'15"
2h12'15"
2h12'15"
2h12'15"
2h12'15"
2h12'15"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"
2h18'20"

Date : 27/05/2018

Ecart

m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.

m.t.

a 10"

m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.

m.t.

a6'15"

m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.
m.t.

m.t.

Concept : Christian Vilpellet Tél : 06.59.33.74.76
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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

CLASSEMENT

Club organisateur : UNION BOURGES CHER CYCLISME
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Coureur
BARDARY Pierre
LAMY Florian
GESLIN Marie

2 PACHECO Mickaél
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RAYMOND Florian
REGOUBY Lionel
LEBLANC Luc
MARONI Anthony
GABILLOUX Erwan
RUFFIN Alexandre
PHILIBERT Julien
GIROUX Vincent
STIEVENARD Philippe
MERY Dominique
JACQUIN Baptiste
MINET Sébastien
BEYER Valentin
CHARLOT Victor
SIBIAL Antoine
LUNET Frédéric
BOURDILLAT Thibaut
MEYER Julien
GALLAUD Moise

Engagés: 73 -

Partants: 68

Les 92,4 kms en 2h12'05" -

Club
VELO TOURISME TRANZAULT

INDRE VELO PASSION
UC MEHUNOISE

UNION BOURGES CHER CYCLISME

JGS NEVERS

U COSNOISE SPORTIVE
VS NIVERNAIS MORVAN
UC BORDS DE MARNE
UC MEHUNOISE

US ST FLORENT

U COSNOISE SPORTIVE
UC CHATEAUROUX

UC CHATEAUROUX

AC BAS BERRY

VC TOUCY

US BONNY

GUIDON CHALETTOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
CC MAINSAT EV

SV LOCHOISE

U COSNOISE SPORTIVE
JGS NEVERS

UC CHATEAUROUX

- Classés: 53

Moyenne : 41,974 km/h

Licence
44363340079
44363080133
44180110135
44182150134
42580180035
42580300019
42580550019
48946160011
44180110123
44180170035
42580300049
44360290189
44360290077
44361020041
42892510168
44450730083
44450830210
44450830649
50230310020
44370430005
42580300055
42580180212
44360290203
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